

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 43841000

---

Data publicarii	26.08.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 552,52 RON - 552,52 RON

---

Descriere: TARNACOP-2X35.29=70.59 GARNITURI 1"-50X0.25=12.61 TEAVA ZN 1"-2X73.11=146.22 VAR 20KG-1X12.18=12.18 PLASA TANTARI-2x5.04=10.08 FOLIE PROTECTIE-5x14.29=71.43 BANDA MASCARE-2x6.72=13.45 CHIT UNIVERSAL CUTIT-1x7.56=7.56 LAVABILA 1KG-1x5.04=5.04 BROASCA USA-1x23.53=23.53 CILINDRU SIG-1x26.89=26.89 SILD MANER-1x18.49=18.49 ROBINET APA 1 1/2-2x43.70=87.39 ULEI COMPRESOR 1L-2x23.53=47.06

---